

आशुतोष कसियार
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

बाजि
DIVISION

आगरा
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

सुधामा देवी

085BD/2028-29/1116151 (NDB)

ABSTRACT OF COST

11

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date - 18-05-2024					
① 1(a) Bench mark - - -					
sty vide TTB & Page 2					
sty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 5317.36/each -					Rs 10635.00
② 1(b) Ref. pillars - - -					
sty vide TTB & Page 2					
sty = 4 Nos.					
@ Rs 2473.27/each -					Rs 9893.00
③ 2 clearing & grubbing road level - - -					
sty vide TTB & Page 2					
sty = 0.83 Ha.					
@ Rs 75573.34/Ha -					Rs 62726.00
④ 3 Box cutting - - -					
sty vide TTB & Page 2					
sty = 77.44 m ³					
@ Rs 103.96/m ³ -					Rs 8057.00
⑤ 5 Comp. of embankment bed - 1000 m - - -					
sty vide TTB & Page 3					
sty = 534.00 m ³					
@ Rs 261.02/m ³ -					Rs 139422.00

Continuation

Rs 230727.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ const. of embankment road - 100 m - - -					
sty vol TTB & page 3					
sty = 801.00 m ³					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ —————					Rs 171980.00
⑦ const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder - -					
sty vol TTB & page 2					
sty = 1051.20 m ³					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ —————					Rs 278179.00
⑧ P/V & laying USB wr - I - - - -					
sty vol TTB & page 7					
sty = 480.52 m ³					
@ Rs 3727.45/m ³ —————					Rs 1791114.00
⑨ P/V, laying, spreading compacting USB 19					
wr - II - - - -					
sty vol TTB & page 9					
sty = 162.93 m ³					
@ Rs 5294.40/m ³ —————					Rs 862617.00

Continuation

Rs 3334618.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{10}{18}$ P/W & fixing logs Board. — — — sty vide TMB & page-10 sty = 21.8' @ Rs 11859.01/each — Rs 23718.00					
$\frac{11}{24}$ E/w excavation for foundation — — — sty vide TMB & page-3 sty = 111.71 m ³ @ Rs 223.42/m ³ — Rs 24958.00					
$\frac{12}{25}$ P/W P.C.C. M/s in foundation as per levelling — — — sty vide TMB & page-4 sty = 7.92 m ³ @ Rs 7865.17/m ³ — Rs 62292.00					
$\frac{13}{26}$ P/W P.C.C./R.C. M/s in foundation — — — sty vide TMB & page-5 sty = 33.40 m ³ @ Rs 8617.93/m ³ — Rs 287841.00					

Continuation

Rs 3733427.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/27) S/P & placing HTSD bar on foundation					
sty note TTB & Page 4					
sty = 0.16 MT					
@ Rs 80140.33/MT					Rs 12822.00
(15/28) P/V P.C.C./R.C. m20 in Sub Structure					
sty note TTB & Page 9					
sty = 16.25 m ³					
@ Rs 8946.04/m ³					Rs 145373.00
(16/29) P/V weephole					
sty note TTB & Page 10					
sty = 36 Nos.					
@ Rs 157.75/each					Rs 5679.00
(17/30) P/V R.C.C. m25 in Sub Structure					
sty note TTB & Page 8					
sty = 10.02 m ³					
@ Rs 9674.30/m ³					Rs 96936.00
(18/31) S/P & placing HTSD bar in Sub Structure					
sty note TTB & Page 6					

Continuation

sty = 0.85 MT

@ Rs 80363.86/MT ————— Rs 68309.00

Rs 4062546.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/34) Plaster R.C.C. 1730 in Super structure --					
Qty vol. 117 B & Pgs. 10					
Qty = 4.13 m ³					
@ Rs 10517.86/m ³ —					Rs 43439.00
(20/35) S/P & placing HTSD bar in Super structure					
Qty vol. 117 B & Pgs. 9					
Qty = 0.350 m ³					28698.00
@ Rs 81995.51 894604 / m ³ —					Rs 44909.00
					Rs
(21/36) Parapet work --					
Qty vol. 117 B & Pgs. 10					
Qty = 2.50 m ³					
@ Rs 894604/m ³ —					Rs 22455.00
(22/38) Orange spot --					
Qty vol. 117 B & Pgs. 10					
Qty = 4 m ³					
@ Rs 711.25/each —					Rs 2845.00
(23/39) Dimpled ply R.C.C.					
Qty vol. 117 B & Pgs. 1					
Qty = 3.00 m ³					
@ Rs 678.6/m ³ —					Rs 2034.00

Continuation

Rs 4162017.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) 2900	R.C.C. Dipping				
	Sty 12.00 m ³				
	Sty 18.72 m ³				
@ 1579.10/m ³					Rs 10612.00
(25) 40	Dipping cement				
	surface				
	Sty 12.00 m ³				
	Sty 14.72 m ³				
@ 319.41/m ³					Rs 15810.00

Total Rs					4188439.00
Add cost @ 18%					Rs 753919.00
Add L. cost @ 1%					Rs 41885.00
Sergunizer fee					Rs 110000.00
					Rs 5094243.00
Below 0.11% as per agreement					Rs 5604.00
Net Rs					5088639.00

18-05-2024
38